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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
AUSTIN
CHRYSLER
FORD

FORD

FORD

JEEP

OPEL

OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

60778982
60778983
GWP2523
4864566
1032940
1143873
VI97DX8591AB
4864566
1334123
91151669
91151669
R1160044

OEM Cross Reference

CECAUTO
VALEO
VALEO
Schaeffler INA
RUVILLE

GK

DOLz

DOLZz

BLUE PRINT
AIRTEX
FIRST LINE
HEPU
SALERI
BUGATTI
METELLI
METELLI
QUINTON HAZELL
SKF

DELPHI
DELPHI

251594
506589
506589
538068010
68609
980760
A330ST
A330ST
ADA109105
AW6170
FWP1769
P1081
PA1117
PA5014
PA671
PAG671
QCP3363
VKPC82810
WP1815
WP1815
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